 2543)



11 (ASKERIC)

(Education Resource Information
Center : ERIC) v

(Syracause University) (Virtual Library)
(Network
Information Specialist : NIS)
http:/lericir.syr.edu/
12
http://www.ed.gov/

13 (Canada's SchoolNet)

16,000

http:// www.schoolnet.ca

World Lecture Hall (WLH)

82

http:/Awww.utexas.edu./world/instruction/index.html
3. (School on the web)


http://ericir.syr.edu/
http://www.ed.gov/
http://www.schoolnet.ca
http://www.utexas.edu./world/instruction/index.html

http:// www.school.discover.com
http:// www.nytimes.com/learning

. (Dr.Robert . Ballard)
(Titanic)

http://jasonproject.org

2 (Tutorial Modules)

(JASON Project)
.. 2528

', (Jason)

. .2532

(telepresence)


http://www.school.discover.com
http://www.nytimes.com/learning
http://jasonproject.org

(Lawrence Berkeley Project)
, (virtual frog)
(Whole Frog
Project)

http://george.lbl.gov/Frog/

3.

(Parson)
1 (Stand - alone course  Web based course)
2. (Web supported course)

3. (Web pedagogical resources)


http://george.lbl.gov/Frog/

Web'n Application Library Canada's SchoolNet (

60
( - 2543)

0 - 2540)

1 2543)

100

(host)

2541)

| 2543)

24

wniJu'

nu

« « 1)3108

Blue



, 2543)
1
2.
1

Internet Today
5 IT Media Entertain
Community 2
1 2543 - 2544
11 30
1.2 15

13 15



14
1.5
16

www.vision4d.com
www.thaiware.com

entertain
www.landofsmile.com
www.sabuy.com

media
www.bangkokbiznews.com
www.dailynews.com

IT
www.microsoft.com/thailand
www.phl.co.th

community
www.sanook.com
www.hunsa.com

2.1

2.2 (user)

2.2.1
2.2.2
2.2.3

10

(web master)

10

10


http://www.vision4d.com
http://www.thaiware.com
http://www.landofsmile.com
http://www.sabuy.com
http://www.bangkokbiznews.com
http://www.dailynews.com
http://www.microsoft.com/thailand
http://www.phl.co.th
http://www.sanook.com
http://www.hunsa.com

4.1 (Fonts)

411
412
413
414
4.2
421
4.2.2
423
424

4.3 (Audio)

431
4311
4312
4313
4.4
441
442
443
4.5
451
452
453
4.6
4.7
4.8

(Menu)

(Navigation Aids)

(Hypertext Links)
(Scrolling & Paging)
(Table & Frame)
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